
Al l',\CIIN'l riNl - l
(Scc rcsrrlrrlion 2)

PUBLIC PROCUITEMENT II.E,GULATOITY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I
TL,llc lrillcllfltllupload.r.l on l'l'1L4. \\rcbslt.r 1n ltcspcc( ofAll

Puhlic Contracts of Works, ser!ices and CoQds woflh
Iiliv \lillion or N{orc

HQ Karachi Loqistic AreaNAIV]E OF THE ORGAN IZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT,

TITLE OF CONTRACT,

TENDER NUI\,4BER.

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT.

TENDER VALUE,

ENGI NEER'S ESTI I\i]ATE-

(for civil Works only)

ESTIMATED CON,4PLETION PERIOD,

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS

INCULED tN ANNUAL PROCUREI\4ENT

PLAN?

ADVERTISEI\,4ENT:

(i) PPRA Website.

(Federal Agencies)

Federal Govt

Chicken & Eoqs

16 1t2022t2023

Chicken & Eqas H erabad Su

77.552 [/n )

Not Applieaulc

TS478191 E/Tender Publish 1 Aotl24223

pplv Area

(iD News Papers Dallv Narra-i -Waot & The News dated 6 Ao n120?2

(if yes gives names of newspapers and dates)

22 April 2022 at 1'100 hours> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME).

> NATURE OF PURCHASE-

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (if anY).

> NUI\,'IBER OF TENDER DOCUI\,4ENTS SOLD

(Attach list of Buyers)

Local

No

03

f k.,,/ lll u.- ()

^\ A.

01 Julv 2022 to 30 June 2023

YES

(if yes give date an PPRA'S tender number)



YES

Not applicable

WHICH t\,4ETHOD OF PROCUREN.4ENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOP PROCEDURE

b) SIGNGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, DIRECT CoNTRACTING

NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC)

- WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Chief of L istics Slaff

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPENTENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR

USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. Not appllcable

NUI\,4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED. 03

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED, YES

YES

;

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLT]DED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUIVlENTS.

(lf yes enclose a copy).

WHETHR BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TEDNDER DOCUIVENTS,

(lf yes enclose a copy).

a1
I

Il



(Scc re[uhlioo ])

PUBLIC PROCURIII\{[NT I{EGT]LATORY

Fili\'tr.Iillion Ilupees or \1orc

NUN4BER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TII\,4E OF OPENING OF BIDDS, q3

NAI\,IE AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER,

N.4/S Salam Ud Dln & Com Danv. House No.620/G. l\.4ehtab Ali Khan Road Pinira Pu

Phuleli Hvderabad

RANKING OF SUCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e 1st, 2nd,3'd, EVALUATED BID).

1't Lowest Bidders

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

Chicken & Eoos H derabad Suoolv reouired to be o rocured for Arm Trooos

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIIVIE, WHAT WERETIIE

REASONS (Briefly describe). Not applicable

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT

THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING,
(Attach a copy of agreement)

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Details attached as eranoe dix I

YES

25 2422

n

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) Not applicable

ANY COI\,4PLAINTS RECEIVED NiI

(if yes result thereoO

ANY DEVIATION FRON/ SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
DOCUMENTS NiI
(lf yes give details)

DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA,
(lf yes give details)

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF AnY.
(Give Brief Description)

IN THE TENDER NOTICE /

NI

Ni

,\,I'1,\CI I\TENT II

AUTHORITV (PPRA)

CONTITACT AWAIII) PROFORMA - II
l o Bc l.'illcd And Uploaded on PPR  Wcbsite Ir Resnccl of All

Public Conlracts of \\rorks. scrviccs and Goods \\red



RATES OF CHICKEN & EGGS HYDERABAD SUPPLY AREA

Rates pcr'100 Kgs

Rates of SSD ASC Hyderabad Supply Area

120.00 Per Dzn

Rates of Supply Poinl Sehwan

24700.00

LIST OF BUYERS

Ser Name of Firm Status
,1

Nil/S Salam Ud Din & Company Registered

2 M/S Malik Muhammad Zafar

3 i,4/S Haflz Zeeshan N.4uhammad & Company

Ser Items

1 Eggs (Hen)

2

3

24500.00

34500.00

Rates of Line March

Chicken (Alive)

Chicken N/eat

4 Chicken (Alive) 27500 00

Eggs (Hen)

Rates of Supply Point Badin

5 120.00 Per Dzn

6 Chicken (Alive) 24700.00

7

Rates of Supply Point Petaro

Chicken (Alive) 241AO.OA

I Chicken

Appendix I


